



INVOICE

NOV
OK
3/6/11

11555 Clay Road; Suite 100
Houston, TX 77043
713-690-8989

Project Manager: Jason Mills

Project: Greenbusch Rd Phase II, FBC Project No 732
From Mills Manor to Falcon Landing Blvd
Key Map Page 484M
Katy, TX

To: Fort Bend County Engineering
Attn: Nathan Hatcher
1124 Blume Rd
Rosenberg, TX 77471

REMIT TO:

Invoice Number: T190656

Terracon Consultants, Inc.
PO Box 843358
Kansas City, MO 64184-3358

Federal E.I.N.: 42-1249917

P.O. Number: 33590

Project Number: 92101254
Contract Amount: \$184,977.81
Billed to Date: \$78,054.07
Invoice Date: 2/24/2011
Services Through: 2/19/2011

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
1/24/11	92101254.0161	Technician - Level II, per hour	3.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
1/24/11	92101254.0161	Vehicle Charge, per hour	3.00	\$7.50	\$22.50
1/24/11	92101254.0162	Concrete Cores, each	12.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00
1/24/11	92101254.0162	Measuring Thickness of Concrete Cores (ASTM C-174), each	12.00	\$11.00	\$132.00
1/25/11	92101254.0163	Technician - Level II, per hour	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
1/25/11	92101254.0163	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.00	\$7.50	\$15.00
1/26/11	92101254.0164	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	1.50	\$75.00	\$112.50
1/26/11	92101254.0164	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
1/26/11	92101254.0164	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
1/26/11	92101254.0164	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
1/26/11	92101254.0165	Molding and Compressive Strength of Cement Stab. Sand, each	4.00	\$61.00	\$244.00
1/27/11	92101254.0166	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	1.50	\$75.00	\$112.50
1/27/11	92101254.0166	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
1/27/11	92101254.0166	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
1/27/11	92101254.0166	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
1/28/11	92101254.0167	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	3.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
1/28/11	92101254.0167	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
1/28/11	92101254.0167	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
1/28/11	92101254.0167	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
1/28/11	92101254.0168	Compressive Strength, per cylinder	6.00	\$15.00	\$90.00
1/28/11	92101254.0169	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
1/29/11	92101254.0168A	Technician, Non-Certified (Overtime), per hour	1.00	\$55.50	\$55.50
1/29/11	92101254.0168A	Vehicle Charge, per hour	1.00	\$7.50	\$7.50
1/29/11	92101254.0170	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	7.50	\$75.00	\$562.50
1/29/11	92101254.0170	Vehicle Charge, per hour	7.50	\$7.50	\$56.25
1/29/11	92101254.0170	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	7.50	\$9.00	\$67.50
1/29/11	Week Ending	Project Manager, per hour	2.00	\$105.00	\$210.00
1/31/11	92101254.0171	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	0.50	\$75.00	\$37.50
1/31/11	92101254.0171	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00

TERMS: DUE UPON PRESENTATION OF INVOICE



INVOICE

Invoice Number: T190656
Project Number: 92101254
Project: Greenbusch Rd Phase
II, FBC Project No 732
From Mills Manor to
Falcon Landing Blvd
Project Manager: Jason Mills

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
Continued					
1/31/11	92101254.0171	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
1/31/11	92101254.0171	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
1/31/11	92101254.0172	Molding and Compressive Strength of Cement Stab. Sand, each	4.00	\$61.00	\$244.00
2/1/11	92101254.0173	Technician - Level II, per hour	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
2/1/11	92101254.0173	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.00	\$7.50	\$15.00
2/2/11	92101254.0174	Technician - Level II, per hour	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
2/2/11	92101254.0174	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.00	\$7.50	\$15.00
2/3/11	92101254.0175	Technician - Level II, per hour	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
2/3/11	92101254.0175	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.00	\$7.50	\$15.00
2/3/11	92101254.0175	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
2/5/11	Week Ending	Project Manager, per hour	0.50	\$105.00	\$52.50
2/7/11	92101254.0176	Technician - Level II, per hour	7.50	\$50.00	\$375.00
2/7/11	92101254.0176	Vehicle Charge, per hour	7.50	\$7.50	\$56.25
2/7/11	92101254.0176	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	7.50	\$9.00	\$67.50
2/7/11	92101254.0177	Compressive Strength, per cylinder	4.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
2/7/11	92101254.0178	Compressive Strength, per cylinder	4.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
2/8/11	92101254.0178A	Technician, Non-Certified, per hour	1.25	\$37.00	\$46.25
2/8/11	92101254.0178A	Vehicle Charge, per hour	1.25	\$7.50	\$9.38
2/8/11	92101254.0179	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	0.50	\$75.00	\$37.50
2/8/11	92101254.0179	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
2/8/11	92101254.0179	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/8/11	92101254.0179	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
2/8/11	92101254.0180	Molding and Compressive Strength of Cement Stab. Sand, each	4.00	\$61.00	\$244.00
2/9/11	92101254.0181	Technician - Level II, per hour	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
2/9/11	92101254.0181	Vehicle Charge, per hour	4.00	\$7.50	\$30.00
2/10/11	92101254.0182	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	3.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
2/10/11	92101254.0182	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
2/10/11	92101254.0182	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/10/11	92101254.0182	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
2/11/11	92101254.0183	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	2.50	\$75.00	\$187.50
2/11/11	92101254.0183	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
2/11/11	92101254.0183	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/11/11	92101254.0183	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
2/12/11	92101254.0184	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	8.50	\$75.00	\$637.50
2/12/11	92101254.0184	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/12/11	92101254.0184	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
2/12/11	Week Ending	Project Manager, per hour	1.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
2/14/11	92101254.0185	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	0.50	\$75.00	\$37.50
2/14/11	92101254.0185	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
2/14/11	92101254.0185	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/14/11	92101254.0185	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
2/15/11	92101254.0186	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	1.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
2/15/11	92101254.0186	Technician - Level II, per hour	7.50	\$50.00	\$375.00
2/15/11	92101254.0186	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/15/11	92101254.0186	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00

TERMS: DUE UPON PRESENTATION OF INVOICE



INVOICE

Invoice Number: T190656
Project Number: 92101254
Project: Greenbusch Rd Phase
II, FBC Project No 732
From Mills Manor to
Falcon Landing Blvd
Project Manager: Jason Mills

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
Continued					
2/15/11	92101254.0187	Compressive Strength, per cylinder	4.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
2/16/11	92101254.0187A	Technician, Non-Certified, per hour	1.50	\$37.00	\$55.50
2/16/11	92101254.0187A	Vehicle Charge, per hour	1.50	\$7.50	\$11.25
2/16/11	92101254.0188	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
2/16/11	92101254.0188	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
2/16/11	92101254.0188	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
2/16/11	92101254.0190	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
2/17/11	92101254.0191	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	1.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
2/17/11	92101254.0191	Technician - Level II, per hour	6.50	\$50.00	\$325.00
2/17/11	92101254.0191	Vehicle Charge, per hour	7.50	\$7.50	\$56.25
2/18/11	92101254.0193	Technician - Level II, per hour - OT	1.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
2/18/11	92101254.0193	Technician - Level II, per hour	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
2/18/11	92101254.0194	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
2/18/11	92101254.0194	Standard Proctor (ASTM D-698), Stabilized Soil, each	1.00	\$193.00	\$193.00
2/18/11	92101254.0195	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
2/19/11	Week Ending	Project Manager, per hour	1.50	\$105.00	\$157.50

Invoice Total **\$13,553.63**

Statement of Account

Contract Amount	\$184,977.81
Amount Previously Billed	\$64,500.44
Total Due this Invoice	\$13,553.63
Total Billed	\$78,054.07
Payments to Date	\$64,500.44
Total Due	\$13,553.63

TERMS: DUE UPON PRESENTATION OF INVOICE